Place

36
61
99

14

11
60

13

18
21

16
20

12
19
56

31
44
55

10
30
34

73
105

46
86
111

92

O'Highlands Jig & Jog 5K Results - March 15, 2008

Last Name
Wiley
Oshust

10 & Under
Friedman
Wieder
Shipp
11-14
Roth

no entry
no entry
15-19
Kennedy
Adkins

no entry
20-24
Lorenzo
Arnold
Goolshy
25-29
Johnson
Batt
Mugavero
30-34
MacLachlan
Mayfield
Karl
35-39
Roth
Donahue
Maas
40-44
Kohm
Henry
Tomkosky
45-49
McKenney
longstreth
Warren
50-54
Dubner
Kennedy
Barnett
55-59
Zandman
Murphy
no entry
60-64
Kramer
Eubank
Clayborn
65 & Over
Hartin

First Name
Chris
Greg

Reilly
Max
Ben

Bailey

Ryan
Jeremy

Gabriel
Chris
Robert

Ron
Nathan
Sam

Mark
Charles
Jim

Brian
Tom
Daniel

Jamie
Troy
Chase

Keith
Terry
Ken

Jerry
Dave
Michael

Howard

Eugene

Jeff
Jack
RS

Sam

Time
16:20
19:14

24:43
27:02
35:00

18:32

17:20
20:18

19:17
20:00
27:00

17:21
19:18
20:08

17:45
21:19
21:41

17:10
20:56
21:40

20:02
21:18
26:34

23:58
25:31
26:30

19:28
23:56
24:20

29:31
37:12

25:30
30:53
40:10

33:12

Gender
M
M

=L =L =L =L =L =L =L =L =L =L =L

=L

Comments
Overall Male Winner
Masters Male Winner

1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group




112
120

Place

10
12

(e}

14
15

36

48
54

65

88

32

140

Sagendorph
Soleris

Last Name
Dublinski
Brooking
10 & Under
no entry
no entry
no entry
11-14
Buscaglia
no entry
no entry
15-19

no entry
no entry
no entry
20-24
Boyle
Woon
Lang
25-29
Bennett
Mugavero
Nort
30-34
Ortlund
Braun
Richardson
35-39
Wallin
Schneider
Fortune
40-44
Helton
Laubenthal
Chiavetta
45-49
McKenney
no entry
no entry
50-54

no entry
no entry
no entry
55-59
Soteres
no entry
no entry
60-64

no entry
no entry
no entry
65 & Over

w
Jim
First Name

Allison
Sally

Sophia

Katy
Rachel
Amanda

Ashley
Kristy
Rebecca

Holly
Heather
Chrystine

Suzy
Heidi
Jennifer
Ashley
Shirilen

Denise

Kim

Nancy

41:02
4751
Time
18:41
22:00

23:54

24:05
24:20
24:22

21:20
23:58
24:07

18:53
24:35
25:46

28:50
30:18
31:00
24:12
31:58
35:02

28:20

48:02

M
M

Gender
F
F

T

2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

Comments
Overall Female Winner
Masters Female Winner

1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group




no entry F 1stin Age Group
no entry F 2nd in Age Group
no entry F 3rd in Age Group
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