O'Highlands Jig & Jog 5K Results - March 15, 2008

		ghlands Jig & Jo	_		15, 2008
Place	Last Name	First Name	Time	Gender	Comments
1	Wiley	Chris	16:20	M	Overall Male Winner
7	Oshust	Greg	19:14	M	Masters Male Winner
	10 & Under				
36	Friedman	Reilly	24:43	M	1st in Age Group
61	Wieder	Max	27:02	M	2nd in Age Group
99	Shipp	Ben	35:00	M	3rd in Age Group
	11-14				
6	Roth	Bailey	18:32	M	1st in Age Group
	no entry			M	2nd in Age Group
	no entry			M	3rd in Age Group
	15-19				
3	Kennedy	Ryan	17:20	M	1st in Age Group
14	Adkins	Jeremy	20:18	M	2nd in Age Group
	no entry	·		M	3rd in Age Group
	20-24				
8	Lorenzo	Gabriel	19:17	M	1st in Age Group
11	Arnold	Chris	20:00	M	2nd in Age Group
60	Goolsby	Robert	27:00	M	3rd in Age Group
	25-29				5 1
4	Johnson	Ron	17:21	М	1st in Age Group
9	Batt	Nathan	19:18	M	2nd in Age Group
13	Mugavero	Sam	20:08	M	3rd in Age Group
	30-34				
5	MacLachlan	Mark	17:45	M	1st in Age Group
18	Mayfield	Charles	21:19	M	2nd in Age Group
21	Karl	Jim	21:41	M	3rd in Age Group
	35-39				-
2	Roth	Brian	17:10	M	1st in Age Group
16	Donahue	Tom	20:56	M	2nd in Age Group
20	Maas	Daniel	21:40	M	3rd in Age Group
	40-44				
12	Kohm	Jamie	20:02	M	1st in Age Group
19	Henry	Troy	21:18	M	2nd in Age Group
56	Tomkosky	Chase	26:34	M	3rd in Age Group
	45-49				
31	McKenney	Keith	23:58	M	1st in Age Group
44	longstreth	Terry	25:31	M	2nd in Age Group
55	Warren	Ken	26:30	M	3rd in Age Group
-	50-54				Q 1
10	Dubner	Jerry	19:28	М	1st in Age Group
30	Kennedy	Dave	23:56	M	2nd in Age Group
34	Barnett	Michael	24:20	M	3rd in Age Group
- ·	55-59		_ ·· _ •	•••	
73	Zandman	Howard	29:31	М	1st in Age Group
105	Murphy	Eugene	37:12	M	2nd in Age Group
. 50	no entry	5	J	M	3rd in Age Group
	60-64			•••	ago
46	Kramer	Jeff	25:30	М	1st in Age Group
86	Eubank	Jack	30:53	M	2nd in Age Group
111	Clayborn	RS	40:10	M	3rd in Age Group
111	65 & Over	110	70.10	IVI	ora in Age Oroup
92	Hartin	Sam	33:12	М	1st in Age Group
52	riaruit	Juin	JJ. 12	171	10t III / Igo Oloup

112	Sagendorph	W	41:02	М	2nd in Age Group
120	Soleris	Jim	47:51	М	3rd in Age Group
Place	Last Name	First Name	Time	Gender	Comments
1	Dublinski	Allison	18:41	F	Overall Female Winner
4	Brooking	Sally	22:00	F	Masters Female Winner
	10 & Under				
	no entry			F	1st in Age Group
	no entry			F	2nd in Age Group
	no entry			F	3rd in Age Group
	11-14				
5	Buscaglia	Sophia	23:54	F	1st in Age Group
	no entry			F	2nd in Age Group
	no entry			F	3rd in Age Group
	15-19			_	dation Asso Craves
	no entry			F F	1st in Age Group
	no entry			F F	2nd in Age Group
	no entry 20-24			Г	3rd in Age Group
7	Boyle	Katy	24:05	F	1st in Age Group
, 10	Woon	Rachel	24:20	F	2nd in Age Group
12	Lang	Amanda	24:22	F	3rd in Age Group
	25-29				
3	Bennett	Ashley	21:20	F	1st in Age Group
6	Mugavero	Kristy	23:58	F	2nd in Age Group
8	Nort	Rebecca	24:07	F	3rd in Age Group
	30-34				
2	Ortlund	Holly	18:53	F	1st in Age Group
14	Braun	Heather	24:35	F	2nd in Age Group
15	Richardson 35-39	Chrystine	25:46	F	3rd in Age Group
36	Wallin	Suzy	28:50	F	1st in Age Group
48	Schneider	Heidi	30:18	F	2nd in Age Group
54	Fortune 40-44	Jennifer	31:00	F	3rd in Age Group
9	Helton	Ashley	24:12	F	1st in Age Group
65	Laubenthal	Shirilen	31:58	F	2nd in Age Group
88	Chiavetta 45-49	Denise	35:02	F	3rd in Age Group
32	McKenney	Kim	28:20	F	1st in Age Group
	no entry			F	2nd in Age Group
	no entry			F	3rd in Age Group
	50-54			_	4 1 2 4 2
	no entry			F	1st in Age Group
	no entry			F	2nd in Age Group
	no entry 55-59			F	3rd in Age Group
140	Soteres	Nancy	48:02	F	1st in Age Group
170	no entry	Harioy	+0.0∠	F	2nd in Age Group
	no entry			, F	3rd in Age Group
	60-64			•	ora in rigo Oroup
	no entry			F	1st in Age Group
	no entry			F	2nd in Age Group
	no entry			F	3rd in Age Group
	65 & Over				

no entry	F 1st in	Age Group
no entry	F 2nd in	Age Group
no entry	F 3rd in	Age Group